CLASS OF

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 21, 1982 ,

) .
UNCLASSIFIED PAY PLAN
EAP LISTING

POSITIONS

Administrative Assistant

Administr
Arbitrato
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant
Assistant

ator-Coroner's Office

r-Juvenile Restitution Program
Coroner

Director, Planning

Librarian

Museum Director

Program Coordinator

Director, Public Information Office
Superintendent, City Park
Superintendent of Fire

Assistant Superintendent of Police

Assistant to the Mayor

Attorney I

Attorney IT

Attorney III

Attorney to Clerk, Criminal District Court

Attorney to Clerk, Juvenile Clerk

Chaplain

Chemist

Chief Administrative Officer

Chief Deputy City Attorney

Chief Deputy Clerk, Clerk, Criminal District Court
- City Attorney

. City Librarian

Clerk of Juvenile Court

Clerk of Municipal Court

Clerk of

Traffic Court

Criminologist

Deputy-Ci

ty Attorney

Deputy
Deputy
Deputy
Deputy
Deputy
Deputy
Deputy
Deputy
Deputy
Deputy
Deputy
Deputy
Deputy

Director,
Director,
Director,
Director,
Director,
Director,
Director,
Director,
Director,
Director,
Director,

Audubon Park
Aviation

Finance _
French Market Corporation
Health

Property Management
Recreation

Safety and Permits
Sanitation
Utilities

Welfare

Director. of Manpower
Program Director, Community Development

CLASS CODE

U-0003
U-0004
U-0284
U-0006
U-0010
U-0012
U-0114
U-0285
U-0015
U-0016
U-0017
U~-C018
U-0019
U-0020
U-0021
U-0174
U~0235
U-0257

U-0215
U-0025
U-0247
U-0258
U-0219
U-0026
U-0027
U-0032
U-0033
U-0034
U-0040

U-0162
U-0047
U-0048
U~0049
U-~-0287
U-0050
U-0052
U-0053
U-0054
U-0055
U~-0056
U-0251
U-0253
U-0146




FUNCLASSIFTED _
EAP LISTING CONTINUED EFFECTIVE JANUARY 21, 1982
CLASS OF POSITIONS CLASS CODE
Director, Public Information Office U-0103
Director, French. Market Corporation U-0078
Director, Planning and Community Services U-0289 -
Director of Adoptions U-0163
Director of Aviation U-0057
Director of Civil Defense U-0058
Director of Finance U-0059
Director of Health A U-0060
Director of Manpower U-0254
Director of Planning U-0063
Director of Property Management U-0064
Director of Recreation U-0158
Director of Safety & Permits U-0065
Director of Sanitation U-0066
Director of Streets U-0067
Director of Utilities U-0068
Director of Welfare ) ' U-0069
Economic Development Counselor U-0281
Executive Assistant to the Mayor U-0071
Executive Counsel to the Mayor v U-02838 -
Judicial Administrator U-0076
Legal Office Manager U~-0256
Manager, Retirement System U-0079
Manager, Upper Pontalba Building Commission U-0080
Manager, Vieux Carre Commission U-0081
Mayor's Assistant for Criminal Justice Coordination U-0173
Museum Director U-0088
Physician-Coroner's Office U-0144
Program Coordinator, Juvenile Court U-0286
Program Director, Community Development U-0145
Psychiatrist U-0101
Secretary, Finance U-0110
Secretary, Fire : U-0111
Secretary, Health U-0113
Secretary, Parkway U-0116
Secretary, Police U-0117
Secretary, Property Management U-0118
Secretary, Recreation U-0119
Secretary, Safety and Permits U-0121
Secretary, Sanitation . ' U-0122
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© ‘ UNCLASSIEIED -
EAP LISTING CONTINUED

v

St

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 21, 1982

CLASS OF POSITIONS

Secretary, Streets (Traffic Safety Coordinator)

Secretary to

the Mayor

Secretary, Utilities
Superintendent of Audubon Park
Superintendent of City Park
Superintendent of Fire
Superintendent of Parkway
Superintendent of Police

Toxicologist

Toxicologist Assistant
Traffic Referee, Juvenile Court

Urban Policy
Urban Policy
Urban Policy
Urban Policy
Urban Policy

Specialist I
Specialist II
Specialist III
Specialist IV
Specialist V

CLASS CODE

U-0123
U-0127
U-0124
U-0134
U-0135
U-0136
U-0137
U~-0138

U-0140
U-0282
U-0170

U-0165
U-0290
- U-0166
U-0291
U-0167




CLASS

CODE

C8112
C4021
c4022
C4023
C0050
C0051
C7518
C7350
C0460
C0459
C0177
C0245
C5253
C0290
C5250
C5251
C5252
C8507
C0254

C0169
C0158
C5055
C4240
C7223
C7155
C3050

C4211
C4212
C4213
c2223
C2224
C4215
C0179
C3097

C6045
C5428
C0490
C7302
C7304
- C7222
C2274
C2275
C0505
Cc047s8
- C0479

CLASS OF POSITIONS

Civil Defense Deputy Director

Civil Engineer IT

Civil Engineer TIIT

Civil Engineer IV

Clerk of Council, Assistant

Clerk of Council

Clerk of Court, Assistant
Communications Officer

Comptroller

Comptroller, Assistant

Computer Operations Manager

Council Research Officer

Crime Laboratory Director

Criminal Justice Coordinator, Assistant
Criminalist I
Criminalist IT
Criminalist III
Cultural Center Manager
Customer Relations Manager (SsWB)

Data Operations Coordinator

Data Systems Super¥visor (S&WB)

Dentist

Deputy Director of Streets

Deputy Fire Chief

Desk Sergeant

Drainage and Sewage Pumping Supervisor

Electrical Engineer ITI

Electrical Engineer IIT

Electrical Engineer IV

Electrical Inspector II

Electrical Inspector IIT

Electrical Plan Examiner

Electronic Data Processing Manager
Environmental Enforcement Superintendent (S&WB)

Field Case Supervisor
Field Operations Supervisor, Mosquito Control
Fire Administrator

Fire Alarm Supervisor

Fire Alarm Supervisor, Assistant
Fire District Chief

Fire Prevention Assistant Supervisor
Fire Prevention Supervisor

Fleet Administrator

Food Stamps Administrator, Assistant
Food Stamps Administrator




CLASS
CODE

Cc0243
C0244
c0027
C0247
C8025
C8004
C8005
c8007
C8020
C8014
C4401
C7015
Co0s510
C2505
co0485
C4255
C0239
C8553
C7174
C7020
Cl938
Cl925
cl923
Cl995
- C5350

- C0456
C0457
co408
C2213
C2214
C4244
C4246
C4247
C2413
C2426
Cl1880
.C0029
C2296

C6034
C6033
C0405
C0419
'C4030
Cl947
C3135
C3036
C5245
C4302
C4303
C4304

CLASS OF POSITIONS

Administrative Analyst II
Administrative Analyst III
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Services Supervisor
Airport Engineer

Airport Manager

Airport Operations Analyst

Airport Operations Superintendent
Airport Safety & Security Officer
Airport Terminal Supervisor

Architect

Architectural Historian

Assistant Chief Administrative Officer
Assistant Communications Officer
Assistant Manager, Retirement System
Assistant Manager, Vieux Carre Commission
Assistant Personnel .Director

Associate Curator

Associate Warden

Associate Counsel (S&WB)

Automotive & Stores Superintendent
Automotive Maintenance Superintendent
Automotive Maintenance Superintendent, Assistant
Automotive Maintenance Supervisor
Auxiliary Health Services Supervisor

Budget Analyst

Budget Analyst, Assistant

Budget Technician

Building Inspector II

Building Inspector III

Building Plan Examiner

Building Plan Examiner, Assistant Chief
Building Plan Examiner, Chief

Buildings Engineer, Chief .
Buildings & Ground Maintenance Superintendent
Buildings Repair Supervisor

Business Manager, Cultural Center
Business Relocation Supervisor

Case Supervisor

Case Worker III

Chief Accountant

Chief Auditor

Chief of Engineering (S&WwB)
Chief of Facility Maintenance (S&WB)
Chief of Networks (S&WB)
Chief of Operations (S&WB)
City Chemist

City Planner II

City Planner III

City Planner IV

S S




CLASS
CODE

c7Q22
c6l8Q
CQa41la
ca043

C5025
C2209
C2205
C2285

co428
C0429
ca4z23

C4337
C4338
C6062
C6060Q

C0236
Clé3Q
C0163
C0173
C6532
C6533

C0258
c4221
C4222
c4223
C2243
C2244
C4225
C6038
C5430
C5429
c1907
c2710
C2703
C2709
C8556

C5136
C6058
. C5124

c0028
cQ024s8

CLASS OF POSITIONS

General Counsel (S&WB)
General Zoo Curator

Grants Accounting Supervisor
Group Worker III

Health Division Chief
Housing Improvement Supervisor
Housing Inspector II
Housing Relocation Coordinator

Internal Audit Administratgr, Assistant
Internal Audit Administrator
Investments Coordinator (S&WB)

Justice Projects Analyst

Justice Systems Supervisor

Juvenile Detention Home Superintendent, Assistant
Juvenile Detention Home Superintendent '

Labor Relations Specialist
Landscape Architect II
Lead Computer Operator
Lead Programmer - Analyst
Librarian III

Librarian IV

Management Service Director (S&WB)
Mechanical Engineer IT

Mechanical Engineer IIT

Mechanical Engineer IV

Mechanical Equipment Inspector II
Mechanical Equipment Inspector III
Mechanical Plan Examiner

Medical & Social Services Specialist
Mosquito Control Administrator
Mosquito Control Administrator, Assistant
Motor Vehicle Inspection Supervisor
Municipal Development Coordinator
Municipal Development Specialist II
Municipal Development Specialist III
Museum Division Chief

Nurse Practitioner
Nursing Home Administrator
Nursing Services Supervisor, Touro-Shakspeare

Office Manager, Equipment Maintenance Division
Operations Administrator




CLASS
CODE

Cl622
C8050
C0240
c0238
C5260
C6040
C5020
C2235
C2234
C0495
C7113
C7112
C7122
C0295
C7111
C3058
C4404
C8555
C0233
C7168
c0285
C2753
C2754
C0275
C2423
C5455
C4100
C5132
C5133
Cl223
C0455
C0454
C0312
C0313

C7047
C7050
C6123
C6l24
C6l40
C2292
C2289
C0463
C0450
C0449
C5318

CLASS OF POSITIONS

Parkways Maintenance Supervisor IV
Passenger Services Supervisor
Personnel Director

Personnel Division Chief
Pharmacist

Physical Therapist

Physician

Plumbing Inspection Supervisor
Plumbing Inspection Supervisor, Assistant
Police Administrator

Police Captain

Police Lieutenant

Police Major

Police Program Director

Police Sergeant

Power Dispatcher IV

Preservation Architect

Principal Curator

Principal Personnel Analyst
Principal Special Investigator
Program Coordinator

Projects Evaluation Specialist ITIT
Projects Evaluation Supervisor
Psychometrician

Public Buildings Administrator
Public Health Education Supervisor
Public Health Engineer

Public Health Nurse III

Public Health Nurse IV

Public Health Nutritionist

Public Utility Comptroller

Public Utility Comptroller, Assistant
Purchasing Agent

Purchasing Agent, Assistant

Real Property Appraiser - Negotiator
Realty Records Administrator
Recreation Coordinator I
Recreation Coordinator II
Recreation Maintenance Supervisor
Relocation Resources Supervisor
Relocation Services Supervisor
Revenue Collection Supervisor
Revenue Collector

Revenue Collector, Assistant
Rodent Control Administrator




CLASS
CODE

c0287
C41l10
C5313
C5314
C4402
C7021
C8554
Cc0231
C7167
C0l75
C6179
C6050
c2810
C7166
C0256
C6039
C4011
C3220
C0424
C0174
C0l176

C4050
C6078
C4231
Cc4232
C4233
C0465
C0464

C4281
C0026
C0315

C5420

C7175
C3093
C3095
C3094
C5241
C5242
c3023
C3030

- C3029

CLASS OF POSITIONS

Safety Coordinator

Safety Engineer

Sanitarian III

Sanitarian IV

Senior Architect

Senior Counsel (S&WB)

Senior Curator

Senior Personnel Analyst
Senior Special Investigator
Senior Systems Specialist
Senior Zoo Curator

Social Services Coordinator
Special Agent

Special Investigator

Special Services Coordinator (S&WB)
Speech and Hearing Specialist

" Street Maintenance Field Coordinator

Street Sanitation Superintendent
Supervisor of Auditing (S&WB)
Supervisor of System & Programming
Systems Specialist

Technical Administrator

Traffic Court Probation Coordinator
Traffic Engineer II :
Traffic Engineer III

Traffic Engineer IV

Treasury Bureau Chief

Treasury Bureau Chief, Assistant

Utilities Engineer II
Utilities Section Supervisor
Utility Purchasing Agent

Veterinarian

Warden

Waste Treatment Plant Operator IV
Waste Treatment Superintendent
Waste Treatment Supervisor

Water Chemist II

Water Chemist III

Water Purification Operator IV
Water Purification Superintendent
Water Purification Supervisor
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CLASS OF POSITIONS

Yacht Harbor Manager
Youth Home Superintendent ‘
Youth Home Superintendent, Assistant




