UNCLASSIFIED PAY PLAN EAP LISTING

CLASS OF POSITIONS	CLASS CODE
Administrative Assistant Administrator-Coroner's Office	U-0003 U-0004
Arbitrator-Juvenile Restitution Program	U-0284
Assistant Coroner	U-0006
Assistant Director, Planning Assistant Librarian	U-0010
Assistant Museum Director	U-0012
Assistant Program Coordinator	U-0114
Assistant Director, Public Information Office	U-0285
Assistant Superintendent. City Park	U-0015 U-0016
Assistant Superintendent of Fire	U-0017
Assistant Superintendent of Police Assistant to the Mayor	U-0018
Attorney I	U-0019
Attorney II	U-0020
Attorney III	U-0021
Attorney to Clerk, Criminal District Court	U-0174
Attorney to Clerk, Juvenile Clerk	U-0235 U-0257
Chaplain	0-0257
Chaplain Chemist	U-0215
Chief Administrative Officer	U-0025
Chief Deputy City Attorney	U-0247
Chief Deputy Clerk, Clerk, Criminal District Count	U-0258
city Actorney	U-0219
City Librarian	U-0026
Clerk of Juvenile Court	U-0027 U-0032
Clerk of Municipal Court	U-0032
Clerk of Traffic Court Criminologist	U-0034
01 1m111010913 C	U-0040
Deputy-City Attorney	
Deputy Director, Audubon Park	U-0162
Deputy Director, Aviation	U-0047
Deputy Director, Finance	U-0048 U-0049
Deputy Director, French Market Corporation	U-0287
Deputy Director, Health	U-0050
Deputy Director, Property Management Deputy Director, Recreation	U-0052
Deputy Director, Safety and Permits	U-0053
Deputy Director, Sanitation	U-0054
Deputy Director, Utilities	U-0055
Deputy Director, Welfare	U-0056 U-0251
Deputy Director of Manpower	U-0251 U-0253
Deputy Program Director, Community Development	U-0146
	- 02.10

CLASS OF POSITIONS	CLASS CODE
Director Dublis T. C	GENERAL CORE
Director, Public Information Office	U-0103 .
Director, French Market Corporation	U-0078
Director, Planning and Community Services Director of Adoptions	U-0289 -
Director of Aviation	U-0163
Director of Civil Posture	U-0057
Director of Civil Defense Director of Finance	U-0058
Director of Health	U-0059
	U-0060
Director of Manpower	U-0254
Director of Planning	U-0063
Director of Property Management	U-0064
Director of Recreation	U-0158
Director of Safety & Permits	U-0065
Director of Sanitation	Ŭ - 0066
Director of Streets	U-0067
Director of Utilities	U-0068
Director of Welfare	U-0069
Economic Development Counselor	U-0281
Executive Assistant to the Mayor	U-0071
Executive Counsel to the Mayor	U-0288
	0-0288
Judicial Administrator	U-0076
Legal Office Manager	U-0256
Manager Botimomont Goods	0-0256
Manager, Retirement System	U-0079
Manager, Upper Pontalba Building Commission	U-0080
Manager, Vieux Carre Commission	U-0081
Mayor's Assistant for Criminal Justice Coordination Museum Director	U-0173
Museum Director	U-0088
Physician-Coroner's Office	
Program Coordinator, Juvenile Court	U-0144
Program Director, Community Development	U-0286
Psychiatrist Development	U-0145
	U-0101
Secretary, Finance	
Secretary, Fire	U-0110
Secretary, Health	U-0111
Secretary, Parkway	U-0113
Secretary, Police	U-0116
Secretary, Property Management	U-0117
Secretary, Recreation	U-0118
Secretary, Safety and Permits	U-0119
Secretary, Sanitation	U-0121
	U-0122

CITY OF NEW ORLEANS
CIVIL SERVICE DEPARTMENT
JANUARY 21, 1982

Executive, Administrative, and Professional Classifications

CLASS OF POSITIONS	CLASS CODE
Secretary, Streets (Traffic Safety Coordinator) Secretary to the Mayor Secretary, Utilities Superintendent of Audubon Park Superintendent of City Park Superintendent of Fire Superintendent of Parkway Superintendent of Police	U-0123 U-0127 U-0124 U-0134 U-0135 U-0136 U-0137 U-0138
Toxicologist Toxicologist Assistant Traffic Referee, Juvenile Court	U-0140 U-0282 U-0170
Urban Policy Specialist I Urban Policy Specialist II Urban Policy Specialist III Urban Policy Specialist IV Urban Policy Specialist V	U-0165 U-0290 U-0166 U-0291 U-0167

CLASS CODE	CLASS OF POSITIONS
C8112 C4021 C4022 C4023 C0050 C0051 C7518 C7350 C0460 C0459 C0177 C0245 C5253 C0290 C5250 C5251 C5252 C8507	Civil Defense Deputy Director Civil Engineer II Civil Engineer IV Clerk of Council, Assistant Clerk of Council Clerk of Court, Assistant Communications Officer Comptroller Comptroller Computer Operations Manager Council Research Officer Crime Laboratory Director Criminal Justice Coordinator, Assistant Criminalist I Criminalist III Criminalist III Cultural Center Manager
C0254 C0169 C0158 C5055 C4240 C7223 C7155 C3050	Customer Relations Manager (S&WB) Data Operations Coordinator Data Systems Supervisor (S&WB) Dentist Deputy Director of Streets Deputy Fire Chief Desk Sergeant Drainage and Sewage Pumping Supervisor
C4211 C4212 C4213 C2223 C2224 C4215 C0179 C3097	Electrical Engineer II Electrical Engineer III Electrical Engineer IV Electrical Inspector II Electrical Inspector III Electrical Plan Examiner Electronic Data Processing Manager Environmental Enforcement Superintendent (S&WB)
C6045 C5428 C0490 C7302 C7304 C7222 C2274 C2275 C0505 C0478 C0479	Field Case Supervisor Field Operations Supervisor, Mosquito Control Fire Administrator Fire Alarm Supervisor Fire Alarm Supervisor, Assistant Fire District Chief Fire Prevention Assistant Supervisor Fire Prevention Supervisor Fleet Administrator Food Stamps Administrator, Assistant Food Stamps Administrator

CLASS CODE	CLASS OF POSITIONS
C0243 C0244 C0027 C0247 C8025 C8004 C8005 C8007 C8020 C8014 C4401 C7015 C0510 C2505 C0485 C4255 C0239 C8553 C7174 C7020 C1938 C1925 C1923 C1995 C5350	Administrative Analyst III Administrative Assistant Administrative Services Supervisor Airport Engineer Airport Manager Airport Operations Analyst Airport Operations Superintendent Airport Safety & Security Officer Airport Terminal Supervisor Architect Architectural Historian Assistant Chief Administrative Officer Assistant Communications Officer Assistant Manager, Retirement System Assistant Manager, Vieux Carre Commission Assistant Personnel Director Associate Curator Associate Counsel (S&WB) Automotive & Stores Superintendent Automotive Maintenance Superintendent Automotive Maintenance Supervisor Auxiliary Health Services Supervisor
C0456 C0457 C0408 C2213 C2214 C4244 C4247 C2413 C2413 C2426 C1880 C0029 C2296	Budget Analyst, Assistant Budget Technician Building Inspector II Building Inspector III Building Plan Examiner Building Plan Examiner, Assistant Chief Building Plan Examiner, Chief Building Plan Examiner, Chief Buildings Engineer, Chief Buildings Engineer, Chief Buildings & Ground Maintenance Superintendent Buildings Repair Supervisor Business Manager, Cultural Center Business Relocation Supervisor
C6034 C6033 C0405 C0419 C4030 C1947 C3135 C3036 C5245 C4302 C4303 C4304	Case Supervisor Case Worker III Chief Accountant Chief Auditor Chief of Engineering (S&WB) Chief of Facility Maintenance (S&WB) Chief of Networks (S&WB) Chief of Operations (S&WB) City Chemist City Planner II City Planner IV

CLASS CODE	CLASS OF POSITIONS
C7022 C6180 C0410 C6043	General Counsel (S&WB) General Zoo Curator Grants Accounting Supervisor Group Worker III
C5025 C2209 C2205 C2285	Health Division Chief Housing Improvement Supervisor Housing Inspector II Housing Relocation Coordinator
C0428 C0429 C0423	Internal Audit Administrator, Assistant Internal Audit Administrator Investments Coordinator (S&WB)
C4337 C4338 C6062 C6060	Justice Projects Analyst Justice Systems Supervisor Juvenile Detention Home Superintendent, Assistant Juvenile Detention Home Superintendent
C0236 C1630 C0163 C0173 C6532 C6533	Labor Relations Specialist Landscape Architect II Lead Computer Operator Lead Programmer - Analyst Librarian III Librarian IV
C0258 C4221 C4222 C4223 C2243 C2244 C4225 C6038 C5429 C1907 C2710 C2703 C2709 C8556	Management Service Director (S&WB) Mechanical Engineer II Mechanical Engineer IV Mechanical Engineer IV Mechanical Equipment Inspector II Mechanical Equipment Inspector III Mechanical Plan Examiner Medical & Social Services Specialist Mosquito Control Administrator Mosquito Control Administrator, Assistant Motor Vehicle Inspection Supervisor Municipal Development Coordinator Municipal Development Specialist II Municipal Development Specialist III Museum Division Chief
C5136 C6058 . C5124	Nurse Practitioner Nursing Home Administrator Nursing Services Supervisor, Touro-Shakspeare
C0028 C0248	Office Manager, Equipment Maintenance Division Operations Administrator

· · ·
CLASS OF POSITIONS
CHIES OF LODITIONS
Parkways Maintenance Supervisor IV Passenger Services Supervisor Personnel Director Personnel Division Chief Pharmacist Physical Therapist Physician Plumbing Inspection Supervisor Polimbing Inspection Supervisor, Assistant Police Administrator Police Captain Police Lieutenant Police Major Police Program Director Police Sergeant Power Dispatcher IV Preservation Architect Principal Curator Principal Personnel Analyst Principal Special Investigator Program Coordinator Projects Evaluation Specialist III Projects Evaluation Supervisor Psychometrician Public Buildings Administrator Public Health Education Supervisor Public Health Engineer Public Health Nurse III Public Health Nurse IV Public Health Nurse IV Public Utility Comptroller Public Utility Comptroller
Purchasing Agent
Purchasing Agent
Purchasing Agent, Assistant
Real Property Appraiser - Negotiator Realty Records Administrator Recreation Coordinator I Recreation Coordinator II Recreation Maintenance Supervisor Relocation Resources Supervisor Relocation Services Supervisor Revenue Collection Supervisor Revenue Collector Revenue Collector Revenue Collector, Assistant Rodent Control Administrator

CLASS CODE	CLASS OF POSITIONS
C0287 C4110 C5313 C5314 C4402 C7021 C8554 C0231 C7167 C0175 C6179 C6050 C2810 C7166 C0256 C6039 C4011 C3220 C0424 C0174 C0176	Safety Coordinator Safety Engineer Sanitarian III Sanitarian IV Senior Architect Senior Counsel (S&WB) Senior Curator Senior Personnel Analyst Senior Special Investigator Senior Systems Specialist Senior Zoo Curator Social Services Coordinator Special Agent Special Investigator Special Services Coordinator (S&WB) Speech and Hearing Specialist Street Maintenance Field Coordinator Street Sanitation Superintendent Supervisor of Auditing (S&WB) Supervisor of System & Programming Systems Specialist
C4050 C6078 C4231 C4232 C4233 C0465 C0464	Technical Administrator Traffic Court Probation Coordinator Traffic Engineer II Traffic Engineer IV Traffic Engineer IV Treasury Bureau Chief Treasury Bureau Chief, Assistant Utilities Engineer II
C0026 C0315	Utilities Section Supervisor Utility Purchasing Agent
C5420	Veterinarian
C7175 C3093 C3095 C3094 C5241 C5242 C3023 C3023 C3029	Warden Waste Treatment Plant Operator IV Waste Treatment Superintendent Waste Treatment Supervisor Water Chemist II Water Chemist III Water Purification Operator IV Water Purification Superintendent Water Purification Supervisor

CLASS CODE	The state of the s	CLASS OF POSITIONS
C8226 *, C6065 C6064	3	Yacht Harbor Manager Youth Home Superintendent Youth Home Superintendent, Assistant